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Argomenti con più di 5 documenti (85)

Fagnani (17) Volano (9) Acqua Potabile (9)

Acquedotto (11) Alberi (6) Analisi (14)

Appalti (10) Asili (19) Balboni (16)

Bilanci (34) Bilanci Amiu (12) Bratti (9)

Cà Rosa (6) Cap (10) Carife (6)

Concorsi (13) Coopcostruttori (8) Cristofori (7)

Cvm (19) Darsena (17) Denuncie (21)

Diossina (12) Discarica Cà Leona (119) Discarica Quadrante Est (18)

Discarica Via Padova (7) Discarica Via Santa Lucia (6) Discarica Via Vallelunga (24)

Discarica Via Vecchio Reno (22) Discariche (24) Donigaglia (10)

Elezioni (8) Emozioni Tipiche Garantite (7) Etilenodotto (14)

Fanghi (12) Fiere (7) Fiorillo (8)

Fogne (38) Fotovoltaico (17) Gargini (10)

Geotermia (32) Graci (6) Hera (10)

Idrovia (45) Inceneritori (15) Inquinanti (6)

Istanze (6) Karin B (8) Mafia (23)

Mail (28) Massoneria (6) Menarini (16)

Mobbing (17) Mof (15) Msi (10)

Multe (11) Mura (14) Niagara (12)

Orbit (13) Ospedale (78) Palaspecchi (18)

Partigiani (6) Partiti (6) Patto Per Lo Sviluppo (10)

Pci (17) Pesci (6) Piano Regolatore Generale (10)

Piscine (7) Provincia (9) Quadrante Est (10)

Questione Morale (18) Rimozioni Auto (6) Sateriale (10)

Sentenze (10) Soffritti (54) Solvay (29)

Tagliani (29) Tavolazzi (18) Togliatti (9)

Tombole (7) Tumori (8) Urbanistica (13)

Verdi (6) Vigili (7) Zanella (81)

Zuccatelli (10)
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Argomenti con 5 documenti o meno (494)

Arti (3) Fiumi (3) Abbado (0)

Accesso Atti (1) Acft (0) Acosea (2)

Acque Po (3) Afm (1) Agea (1)

Aguscello (1) Alberti (1) Alberti Sergio (1)

Aldrovandi (1) Alghe (0) Allagamenti (2)

Amarcord (0) Ambiente (2) Amga (2)

Amici della Terra (2) Amiu (1) Ammoniaca (4)

Amor Nello Specchio (0) Amoruso (1) Amsefc (1)

An (1) Anagrafe (1) Anas (1)

Anselmo (0) Antenne (3) Aquiloni (1)

Archiviazioni (4) Arci (1) Aria (4)

Arpa (4) Artini (1) Assoluzioni (1)

Aste (1) Attestati (1) Auto Blu (1)

Autobus (2) Autovelox (1) Azzali (1)

Balbo (1) Balestra (0) Bandiere (1)

Baratelli (1) Barbieri (3) Barbieri Neda (1)

Barca Vigili (2) Barriere Architettoniche (2) Bassi (3)

Belsito (1) Berlinguer (1) Bersani (1)

Bertelli (1) Betoline (1) Biagio Rossetti (1)

Bianchi (1) Bici (3) Biciclette (1)

Bombardamenti (2) Bombe (5) Bondesan (1)

Bonifiche (1) Borsari (1) Borsellino (2)

Bottardi (1) Brandani (2) Bruni (4)

Bruschi (3) Buccheri (1) Bugie (1)

Bunker (3) Buskers (1) Buzzoni (1)

Cabine Telefoniche (1) Calvano (4) Camera Mortuaria (0)

Campeggi (3) Canali (2) Cancro (1)

Carabinieri (0) Cardinali (1) Carlino (0)
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Carnevale (1) Carpeggiani (1) Castagnoli (2)

Castello (1) Cattedrale (1) Cavallini (1)

Cavicchi (4) Centrali (1) Centraline (2)

Centri Sociali (1) Centro Storico (1) Checcoli (1)

Chiarini (3) Chiosco San Paolo (3) Cimiteri (1)

Cinema (3) Circonvallazioni (1) Circoscrizioni (1)

Coca Connection (2) Colombi (1) Colubrina (1)

Comitati (1) Comitato Antimafia (1) Comitato D'affari (4)

Computer (1) Comune (2) Condanne (4)

Consiglio Comunale (1) Consorzio Agrario (2) Consulenze (1)

Contravvenzioni (2) Coop (1) Copia E Incolla (0)

Copma (0) Corruzione (3) Corte Dei Conti (1)

Corticelli (1) Cossutta (1) Crisi (1)

Cromo 6 (0) Cromo Esavalente (0) Csm (3)

Cultura (0) Cvia Cantarana (1) D'alema (1)

D'orsogna (1) Dall'acqua (1) Dana Carlos (1)

Darsena City (0) Debiti (2) Debito (2)

Decathlon (1) Derivato Dexia (2) Dexia (0)

Di Palma (1) Di Pietro (1) Difensore Civico (1)

Diffide (1) Diplomi (1) Dirigenti (1)

Discarica Aguscello (2) Discarica Barco (3) Discarica Crispa (1)

Discarica Jolanda (2) Discarica Mirabello (3) Discarica Molino Boschetti (2)

Discarica Pneumatici (2) Discarica Ponte (4) Discarica Ro (1)

Discarica Via Canapa (2) Discarica Via Del Lavoro (2) Discarica Via Fabbri (2)

Discarica Via Medini (2) Discarica Via Pasetta (2) Discarica Via Ponte Rigo (3)

Discarica Via Ro (3) Discarica Via Sammartina (3) Discarica Via Santa
Margherita (2)

Discarica Via Talassi (3) Diserbanti (1) Distacchi (1)

Droghe (1) Dugoni (0) Ecomafia (0)

Elenchi (5) Elettricità (2) Ermitage (0)
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Errani (2) Errori (1) Esami (2)

Esondazioni (2) Etica (1) Euro (1)

Evasione Fiscale (1) Eventi (1) Ex Camilli (0)

Ex Idrolidi (0) Facchini (2) Farmaci (4)

Feggi (1) Fer (1) Ferie (1)

Fermate Autobus (0) Ferrara Musica (1) Ferrioli (1)

Ferroni (1) Ferrovie (1) Festa Tricolore (3)

Feste Unità (2) Festivals (3) Fiera (1)

Finanza (1) Fini (2) Fontane (1)

Forno Crematorio (0) Forza Italia (1) Fossi (1)

Franceschini (1) Freda (0) Fronte Della Gioventù (1)

Fuochi (1) Gasparini (1) Gea (2)

Gelmini (1) Geologi (1) Ghetti (1)

Giardini (5) Giovani (1) Giuramento (1)

Giustizia (0) Gladio Rossa (1) Goletta Verde (1)

Gonfalone (1) Goro (3) Graldi (1)

Grano (2) Gratta E Vinci (1) Greganti (2)

Guard Rail (2) Guarelli (1) Guidi (0)

Hitler (1) Holzl (2) Ici (1)

Idrovore (2) Ima (1) Immobiliari (5)

Imu (0) Incarichi (4) Incendi (1)

Incidenti (2) Indagini (2) Industrie (1)

Ingroia (1) Inquinamento (5) Inquinatori (1)

Insulti (1) Interpellanze (2) Io Amo Ferrara (1)

Ispra (0) Istituto Superiore Sanità (1) La Rete (1)

Lageder (3) Lapidi (1) Latte Materno (1)

Lavori Pubblici (1) Lega (5) Lega Nord (1)

Legacoop (1) Legambiente (1) Leggi (1)

Legionella (2) Leoluca Orlando (1) Lettere (1)

Lidi (4) Lodi Bracciano (1) Longarini (1)
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Lucci (5) Lusi (1) Macello (1)

Madonnari (1) Magagna (2) Magistrati (1)

Magistratura (5) Manarini (1) Mandini (1)

Mani Pulite (0) Mantovani (2) Manuzzi (0)

Mappe (5) Mappe Ferrara (1) Mappe Geologiche (4)

Maranini (3) Marattin (1) Marce (1)

Marchi Marzia (1) Marciapiedi (1) Marfisa (1)

Marrara (4) Mascellani (0) Masieri (1)

Medaglie (1) Mercati (1) Merighi (2)

Merli (2) Messina (2) Metano (1)

Mistri (1) Modonesi (2) Monestirolo (1)

Monitoraggio Aria (1) Montanari (2) Monumenti (1)

Mostre (1) Municipalizzate (1) Musei (4)

Neve (1) Nomine (2) Novelli (1)

Nubifragi (2) Onorari (1) Onorevoli (0)

Orari (1) Ordine Avvocati (1) Ordini Di Servizio (1)

Orfanotrofi (3) Orsatti (1) Ortolani (1)

Ospedale Delta (0) Ospedali (5) Ostellato (1)

Palazzo Degli Specchi (2) Palazzo dei diamanti (4) Palazzo Della Ragione (0)

Palio (2) Palspecchi (1) Pane (1)

Pansa (1) Paramucchi (0) Parcheggi (5)

Parchi (2) Parco Massari (2) Parentele (3)

Parlamento (0) Parlamento Europeo (1) Parofin (1)

Passerini (0) Passi Carrai (1) Patfrut (1)

Pd (2) Pdci (1) Pds (1)

Penati (5) Perdomi (1) Perizie (4)

Pesticidi (0) Petrolchimico (1) Petrolifera Estense (1)

Pfc (2) Pfoa (2) Piacentini (0)

Piano Regolatore (1) Pianta Organica (0) Piazza Municipale (2)

Piazza Repubblica (1) Piccinini (1) Piffanelli (0)
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Pinelli (0) Pinete (1) Piste Ciclabili (2)

Pm 10 (0) Pm 2,5 (0) Pmp (1)

Po (2) Politica (1) Politici (2)

Polizia Provinciale (0) Polizie (1) Polo Chimico (3)

Ponti (3) Portaluppi (1) Poste (1)

Povertà (3) Pozzi (1) Prefettura (1)

Premi (0) Premio Estense (1) Presepi (2)

Procura (1) Promozioni (1) Proto (2)

Psc (2) Psi (4) Pubblicità (3)

Pulper (2) Punizioni (2) Puzze (2)

Qualifiche (1) Querele (1) Raccolta Differenziata (1)

Raccomandazioni (1) Rapporti (2) Redditi (1)

Regione (0) Relazioni (1) Renzi (1)

Rete (1) Rete Gas (2) Revedin (1)

Ricci (2) Ricorsi (2) Rifiuti (5)

Rifiuti Ospedalieri (1) Rinnovabili (1) Ritrovamenti (4)

Rivana (5) Ronchi (0) Ronconi (0)

Rossi (2) Rotatoria San Giorgio (4) Rotatorie (1)

Rottam Ferrara (0) Rumori (2) Sacca Di Goro (1)

San Giorgio (5) Sandri (1) Savonarola (1)

Scanavini (2) Scarichi (1) Schiaccianoci (3)

Scolmatori (2) Scritte (1) Scuole (1)

Segest (2) Segnaletica (2) Segnaletica Stradale (1)

Sgarbi (0) Siberiana (2) Sicurezza (1)

Sifar (1) Sindacati (5) Siti Contaminati (1)

Socialisti (1) Solleciti (2) Sommergibili (1)

Spal (3) Spese (1) Spese Di Rappresentanza (3)

Spionaggio (4) Sport (3) Statistica (1)

Statuto (1) Stemma (2) Stemmi (3)

Stevoli (1) Storari (0) Storia Pci (1)



Archivio Bulzoni

Storia Pci Ferrara (1) Storia Rifiuti (2) Strade (1)

Stralci (1) Straordinari (1) Striscia La Notizia (0)

Stu (1) Sufer (1) Taddeo (2)

Tangenti (4) Tangentopoli (3) Taradasch (1)

Targhe Alterne (2) Targhe Stradali (1) Taxi (2)

Teatro (1) Teatro Comunale (3) Teatro Verdi (0)

Telefoni (1) Teleriscaldamento (1) Tennis (3)

Terremoti (5) Terza Età (2) Titoli (3)

Torce (4) Tossici (1) Traffico (1)

Trasferimenti (1) Trasparenza (1) Tribunale (1)

Trivellazioni (1) Turatti (2) Turbogas (4)

Turismo (0) Turismo Religioso (3) Udienze (2)

Unesco (1) Unife (1) Vayra (1)

Venti (0) Via Trenti (1) Viadana (1)

Viaggi (2) Viaggio A Reims (0) Vie Sbarrate (1)

Viridea (1) Visser (0) Zaccagnini (1)

Zadro (5) Zamorani (1) Zani (1)

Zappaterra (3) Zuccherifici (5)
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Argomenti con 1 documenti o meno (312)

Abbado (0) Accesso Atti (1) Acft (0)

Afm (1) Agea (1) Aguscello (1)

Alberti (1) Alberti Sergio (1) Aldrovandi (1)

Alghe (0) Amarcord (0) Amiu (1)

Amor Nello Specchio (0) Amoruso (1) Amsefc (1)

An (1) Anagrafe (1) Anas (1)

Anselmo (0) Aquiloni (1) Arci (1)

Artini (1) Assoluzioni (1) Aste (1)

Attestati (1) Auto Blu (1) Autovelox (1)

Azzali (1) Balbo (1) Balestra (0)

Bandiere (1) Baratelli (1) Barbieri Neda (1)

Belsito (1) Berlinguer (1) Bersani (1)

Bertelli (1) Betoline (1) Biagio Rossetti (1)

Bianchi (1) Biciclette (1) Bondesan (1)

Bonifiche (1) Borsari (1) Bottardi (1)

Buccheri (1) Bugie (1) Buskers (1)

Buzzoni (1) Cabine Telefoniche (1) Camera Mortuaria (0)

Cancro (1) Carabinieri (0) Cardinali (1)

Carlino (0) Carnevale (1) Carpeggiani (1)

Castello (1) Cattedrale (1) Cavallini (1)

Centrali (1) Centri Sociali (1) Centro Storico (1)

Checcoli (1) Cimiteri (1) Circonvallazioni (1)

Circoscrizioni (1) Colombi (1) Colubrina (1)

Comitati (1) Comitato Antimafia (1) Computer (1)

Consiglio Comunale (1) Consulenze (1) Coop (1)

Copia E Incolla (0) Copma (0) Corte Dei Conti (1)

Corticelli (1) Cossutta (1) Crisi (1)

Cromo 6 (0) Cromo Esavalente (0) Cultura (0)
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Cvia Cantarana (1) D'alema (1) D'orsogna (1)

Dall'acqua (1) Dana Carlos (1) Darsena City (0)

Decathlon (1) Dexia (0) Di Palma (1)

Di Pietro (1) Difensore Civico (1) Diffide (1)

Diplomi (1) Dirigenti (1) Discarica Crispa (1)

Discarica Ro (1) Diserbanti (1) Distacchi (1)

Droghe (1) Dugoni (0) Ecomafia (0)

Ermitage (0) Errori (1) Etica (1)

Euro (1) Evasione Fiscale (1) Eventi (1)

Ex Camilli (0) Ex Idrolidi (0) Feggi (1)

Fer (1) Ferie (1) Fermate Autobus (0)

Ferrara Musica (1) Ferrioli (1) Ferroni (1)

Ferrovie (1) Fiera (1) Finanza (1)

Fontane (1) Forno Crematorio (0) Forza Italia (1)

Fossi (1) Franceschini (1) Freda (0)

Fronte Della Gioventù (1) Fuochi (1) Gasparini (1)

Gelmini (1) Geologi (1) Ghetti (1)

Giovani (1) Giuramento (1) Giustizia (0)

Gladio Rossa (1) Goletta Verde (1) Gonfalone (1)

Graldi (1) Gratta E Vinci (1) Guarelli (1)

Guidi (0) Hitler (1) Ici (1)

Ima (1) Imu (0) Incendi (1)

Industrie (1) Ingroia (1) Inquinatori (1)

Insulti (1) Io Amo Ferrara (1) Ispra (0)

Istituto Superiore Sanità (1) La Rete (1) Lapidi (1)

Latte Materno (1) Lavori Pubblici (1) Lega Nord (1)

Legacoop (1) Legambiente (1) Leggi (1)

Leoluca Orlando (1) Lettere (1) Lodi Bracciano (1)

Longarini (1) Lusi (1) Macello (1)

Madonnari (1) Magistrati (1) Manarini (1)
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Mandini (1) Mani Pulite (0) Manuzzi (0)

Mappe Ferrara (1) Marattin (1) Marce (1)

Marchi Marzia (1) Marciapiedi (1) Marfisa (1)

Mascellani (0) Masieri (1) Medaglie (1)

Mercati (1) Metano (1) Mistri (1)

Monestirolo (1) Monitoraggio Aria (1) Monumenti (1)

Mostre (1) Municipalizzate (1) Neve (1)

Novelli (1) Onorari (1) Onorevoli (0)

Orari (1) Ordine Avvocati (1) Ordini Di Servizio (1)

Orsatti (1) Ortolani (1) Ospedale Delta (0)

Ostellato (1) Palazzo Della Ragione (0) Palspecchi (1)

Pane (1) Pansa (1) Paramucchi (0)

Parlamento (0) Parlamento Europeo (1) Parofin (1)

Passerini (0) Passi Carrai (1) Patfrut (1)

Pdci (1) Pds (1) Perdomi (1)

Pesticidi (0) Petrolchimico (1) Petrolifera Estense (1)

Piacentini (0) Piano Regolatore (1) Pianta Organica (0)

Piazza Repubblica (1) Piccinini (1) Piffanelli (0)

Pinelli (0) Pinete (1) Pm 10 (0)

Pm 2,5 (0) Pmp (1) Politica (1)

Polizia Provinciale (0) Polizie (1) Portaluppi (1)

Poste (1) Pozzi (1) Prefettura (1)

Premi (0) Premio Estense (1) Procura (1)

Promozioni (1) Qualifiche (1) Querele (1)

Raccolta Differenziata (1) Raccomandazioni (1) Redditi (1)

Regione (0) Relazioni (1) Renzi (1)

Rete (1) Revedin (1) Rifiuti Ospedalieri (1)

Rinnovabili (1) Ronchi (0) Ronconi (0)

Rotatorie (1) Rottam Ferrara (0) Sacca Di Goro (1)

Sandri (1) Savonarola (1) Scarichi (1)
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Scritte (1) Scuole (1) Segnaletica Stradale (1)

Sgarbi (0) Sicurezza (1) Sifar (1)

Siti Contaminati (1) Socialisti (1) Sommergibili (1)

Spese (1) Statistica (1) Statuto (1)

Stevoli (1) Storari (0) Storia Pci (1)

Storia Pci Ferrara (1) Strade (1) Stralci (1)

Straordinari (1) Striscia La Notizia (0) Stu (1)

Sufer (1) Taradasch (1) Targhe Stradali (1)

Teatro (1) Teatro Verdi (0) Telefoni (1)

Teleriscaldamento (1) Tossici (1) Traffico (1)

Trasferimenti (1) Trasparenza (1) Tribunale (1)

Trivellazioni (1) Turismo (0) Unesco (1)

Unife (1) Vayra (1) Venti (0)

Via Trenti (1) Viadana (1) Viaggio A Reims (0)

Vie Sbarrate (1) Viridea (1) Visser (0)

Zaccagnini (1) Zamorani (1) Zani (1)


